
Week Day Dates Topic Readings Notes

8 Tues 3-Mar Health Insurance Markets Ch. 11

8 Thurs 5-Mar Health Insurance Markets Ch. 11

Turn in Group 

Statement for return by 

3/6

9 Tues 10-Mar Spring Break

9 Thurs 12-Mar Spring Break

Turn in Group 

Statement by 3/16 for 

return by 3/17

10 Tues 17-Mar Economics of Physicians Ch. 12

10 Thurs 19-Mar Economics of Hospitals Ch. 13

11 Tues 24-Mar Economics of Hospitals Ch. 13

11 Thurs 26-Mar Pharmaceuticals
Group Draft 

Presentations begin

12 Tues 31-Mar Midterm II

12 Thurs 2-Apr
The Case for Government 

Intervention
Ch. 9

13 Tues 7-Apr In-class presentations

13 Thurs 9-Apr In-class presentations

14 Tues 14-Apr In-class presentations

14 Thurs 16-Apr Lecture by Sam Peltzman

15 Tues 21-Apr In-class presentations

15 Thurs 23-Apr Global Health Care Systems Ch. 4

16 Tues 28-Apr Global Health Care Competition

Updated Schedule post-snow days


